TEACHING
Name of College:
The minutes of the selection committee, meeting for the post of

The Meeting of the selection committee was held on at

to select the following post:

The following members of the committee were presents:-

1. (Vice chancellor/Nominee) - Chairman
2. One Nominee of the management - Member
3. One Expert in the Subject (Nominated - Member

By the Kulpati)

4. Principal of the Institution - Member

The were candidates called for interview out of which

candidates appeared before the selection committee. The Committee after interviewing and
investigating the merit of candidates recommends the following panel in order of their merits:-
1/
2/
3/
4/
5/

Chairman Member of Subject Expert Principal
(V.C. Nominee) Management (V.C. Nominee) of the Insitution



Non -Teaching

Name of College:

The minutes of the selection committee, meeting for the post of

The Meeting of the selection committee was held on at to

select the following post:

The following members of the committee were presents:-

1. (Vice chancellor/Nominee) - Chairman

2. One Nominee of the management - Member

3. One Nominee of Higher Education - Member

4. Principal of the Institution - Member/Secetary
The were candidates called for interview out of which

candidates appeared before the selection committee. The Committee after interviewing
and investigating the merit of candidates recommends the following panel in order of their
merits:-

1/
2/
3/
4/
5/

Chairman Member of Management  Govt. Nominee Principal of the Institute

(V.C. Nominee)



Principal

Name of College:

The meeting of the selection committee for the post of :

The meeting of the selection committee was held on to select the

The following members of the committee were presents _

1- (Vice Chancellor/ Nominee) Chairman
2- (One Nominee of Management) Member
3- (Co-ordinator/Dean/Director of College Member

Development Council

There were Candidates call for Interview out of which candidates appeared
before the selection committee. The Committee after interviewing and investigating the merit of

candidates recommends the following panel in order of their merits:-

Chairman Member of Management Dean/DCDC
(V.C. Nominee)

(V.C. Nominee)



Name of College

MARKS DISTRIBUTION TABLE

Selection for the post of PRINCIPAL No. of Post

UNDER SECTION 28

Date

S.No. Name of Applicant Date of X Xl Gradua- Post Ph.D. / NET Research Performance Assessment of Interview Total
Birth tion Gradua-tion / SLET (25) domain performance (100)
(10) (No Marks) knowledge &
(2) (3) (10) teaching skill (20)
(30)

1
2
3
4
5

Chairman
(V.C. NOMINEE)

Member of Management

Dean / DCDC/ (V.C. NOMINEE)




MARKS DISTRIBUTION TABLE

Selection for the post of _ASSISTANT PROFESSOR No. of Post
UNDER SECTION - 28

Name of College Date
S.No. Name of Applicant Date of C X Xi Graduation Post Graduation Ph.D./ Publica | Assessment | Interview | Total (100)
Birth a (10) (10) NET / SLET | -tion of domain |performance
s (2) (3) | Degree | Yr. | %age | Degree | Yr. | %age Year (25) knowledge
t & & (no marks) & teaching
e Divisi Div. skill
on (30) (20)
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Chairman
(V.C. Nominee)

Member of Management

Subject Expert

Principal of the Institution (V.C. Nominee)




MARKS DISTRIBUTION TABLE
Selection for the post of _ASSISTANT PROFESSOR (B.Ed./M.Ed. College) No. of Post
UNDER Section - 28

Name of College Date
S. Name of Applicant Date of C X Xl Graduation Post Graduation Ph.D. | B.Ed. | M.Ed.| Publica- | Assessment Interview Total
No. Birth a (10) (10) /NET tion of domain | performance
s (2) (3) Degree Yr. %age Degree Yr. % age | /SLET knowledge &|
t & & Year (10) (10) (5) teaching skill (20) (100)
e Div. Div. (30)
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
Chairman Subject Expert Member of Management Principal of the Institution (V.C. Nominee)

(V.C. Nominee)




Selection for the post of _Principal (B.Ed./M.Ed. College) No. of Post

MARKS DISTRIBUTION TABLE

UNDER SECTION - 28

Name of College Date
S. Name of Applicant Date of Cas X Xi Graduation Post Graduation Ph.D. | B.Ed. | M.Ed.| Publica- | Assessment Interview Total
No. Birth te (10) (10) /NET tion of domain | performance
(2) (3) Degree Yr. %age | Degree Yr. | %age |/SLET knowledge &
& & Year (10) (10) (5) teaching skill (20) (100)
Div. Div. (30)
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
Chairman Member of Management Dean / DCDC/ (V.C. NOMINEE)

(V.C. NOMINEE)




Selection for the post of

No. of Post

MARKS DISTR IBUTION TABLE

Name of College

(Non Teaching) in the college under section-28.

UNDER SECTION - 28

S. Name of Applicant

Date of
Birth

0D+ v 9 N

(10)

Xi

(10)

U.G.

(05)

P.G.

(05)

Typing

(10)

Computer

(20)

Experience

(20)

Interview
Performance
(20)

Total

(100)

Chairman
(V.C. Nominee)

Member of Management

Government
Nominee

Principal of Institution




MARKS DISTRIBUTION TABLE

Selection for the post of SPORTS OFFICER No. of Post

UNDER SECTION - 28

Name of College Date
S. Name of Applicant Date of C X Xl Graduation Post Graduation Ph.D. | B.P.Ed |M.P.Ed| Publica- | Assessment Interview Total
No. Birth a (10) (10) /NET tion of domain | performance
s (2) (3) Degree Yr. %age Degree Yr. % age | /SLET knowledge &
t & & Year (10) (5) teaching skill (20) (100)
e Div. Div. (10) (30)
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Chairman
(V.C. Nominee)

Member of Management

Subject Expert

Principal of the Institution




Selection for the post of LIBRARIAN No. of Post

MARKS DISTRIBUTION TABLE

UNDER SECTION - 28

Name of College Date
S. Name of Applicant Date of C X Xl Graduation Post Graduation Ph.D. | B.Lib. [M.Lib.| Publica- | Assessment Interview Total
No. Birth a (10) (10) /NET tion of domain | performance
s (2) (3) Degree | Yr. | %age | Degree | Yr. | %age |/SLET knowledge &
t & & Year (10) (10) (5) teaching skill (20) (100)
e Div. Div. (30)
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Chairman

(V.C. Nominee)

Member of Management

Subject Expert

Principal of the Institution




